
Certificate in Practical Nursing (PN) 

Term 1 – February 2026 | Evening Cohort 
Calendar subject to change 

Program Schedule Overview 

This schedule outlines all on-campus class sessions for the PN Term 1 February 2026 

Evening Cohort, including course names, dates, and times. 

Week 1 

• Monday, February 2, 2026: PN100 — 5:30 PM–9:12 PM 

• Tuesday, February 3, 2026: BIO100 — 3:45 PM–5:39 PM 

• Wednesday, February 4, 2026: AP100 — 9:00 AM–1:36 PM; AP100L — 2:15 PM–4:09 

PM 

• Thursday, February 5, 2026: MA100 — 9:30 AM–12:00 PM; PN100L — 1:45 PM–5:27 

PM 

Week 2 

• Monday, February 9, 2026: PN100 — 5:30 PM–9:12 PM 

• Tuesday, February 10, 2026: BIO100 — 3:45 PM–5:39 PM 

• Wednesday, February 11, 2026: AP100 — 9:00 AM–1:36 PM; AP100L — 2:15 PM–

4:09 PM 

• Thursday, February 12, 2026: MA100 — 9:30 AM–12:00 PM; PN100L — 1:45 PM–

5:27 PM 

Week 3 

• Monday, February 16, 2026: PN100 — 5:30 PM–9:12 PM 

• Tuesday, February 17, 2026: BIO100 — 3:45 PM–5:39 PM 

• Wednesday, February 18, 2026: AP100 — 9:00 AM–1:36 PM; AP100L — 2:15 PM–

4:09 PM 

• Thursday, February 19, 2026: MA100 — 9:30 AM–12:00 PM; PN100L — 1:45 PM–

5:27 PM 

Week 4 

• Monday, February 23, 2026: PN100 — 5:30 PM–9:12 PM 

• Tuesday, February 24, 2026: BIO100 — 3:45 PM–5:39 PM 

• Wednesday, February 25, 2026: AP100 — 9:00 AM–1:36 PM; AP100L — 2:15 PM–

4:09 PM 

• Thursday, February 26, 2026: MA100 — 9:30 AM–12:00 PM; PN100L — 1:45 PM–

5:27 PM 

 



Week 5 

• Monday, March 2, 2026: PN100 — 5:30 PM–9:12 PM 

• Tuesday, March 3, 2026: BIO100 — 3:45 PM–5:39 PM 

• Wednesday, March 4, 2026: AP100 — 9:00 AM–1:36 PM; AP100L — 2:15 PM–4:09 PM 

• Thursday, March 5, 2026: MA100 — 9:30 AM–12:00 PM; PN100L — 1:45 PM–5:27 PM 

 

Week 6 

• Monday, March 9, 2026: PN100 — 5:30 PM–9:12 PM 

• Tuesday, March 10, 2026: BIO100 — 3:45 PM–5:39 PM 

• Wednesday, March 11, 2026: AP100 — 9:00 AM–1:36 PM; AP100L — 2:15 PM–4:09 

PM 

• Thursday, March 12, 2026: MA100 — 9:30 AM–12:00 PM; PN100L — 1:45 PM–5:27 

PM 

 

Week 7 

• Monday, March 16, 2026: PN100 — 5:30 PM–9:12 PM 

• Tuesday, March 17, 2026: BIO100 — 3:45 PM–5:39 PM 

• Wednesday, March 18, 2026: AP100 — 9:00 AM–1:36 PM; AP100L — 2:15 PM–4:09 

PM 

• Thursday, March 19, 2026: MA100 — 9:30 AM–12:00 PM; PN100L — 1:45 PM–5:27 

PM 

 

Week 8 

• Monday, March 23, 2026: PN100 — 5:30 PM–9:12 PM 

• Tuesday, March 24, 2026: BIO100 — 3:45 PM–5:39 PM 

• Wednesday, March 25, 2026: AP100 — 9:00 AM–1:36 PM; AP100L — 2:15 PM–4:09 

PM 

• Thursday, March 26, 2026: MA100 — 9:30 AM–12:00 PM; PN100L — 1:45 PM–5:27 

PM 

 

Week 9 

• Monday, March 30, 2026: PN100 — 5:30 PM–9:12 PM 

• Tuesday, March 31, 2026: BIO100 — 3:45 PM–5:39 PM 

• Wednesday, April 1, 2026: AP100 — 9:00 AM–1:36 PM; AP100L — 2:15 PM–4:09 PM 

• Thursday, April 2, 2026: MA100 — 9:30 AM–12:00 PM; PN100L — 1:45 PM–5:27 PM 

• Friday, April 3, 2026: Good Friday — Campus Closed 

 

Week 10 

• Monday, April 6, 2026: PN100 — 5:30 PM–9:12 PM 



• Tuesday, April 7, 2026: BIO100 — 3:45 PM–5:39 PM 

• Wednesday, April 8, 2026: AP100 — 9:00 AM–1:36 PM; AP100L — 2:15 PM–4:09 PM 

• Thursday, April 9, 2026: MA100 — 9:30 AM–12:00 PM; PN100L — 1:45 PM–5:27 PM 

 

Week 11 

• Monday, April 13, 2026: PN100 — 5:30 PM–9:12 PM 

• Tuesday, April 14, 2026: BIO100 — 3:45 PM–5:39 PM 

• Wednesday, April 15, 2026: AP100 — 9:00 AM–1:36 PM; AP100L — 2:15 PM–4:09 PM 

• Thursday, April 16, 2026: MA100 — 9:30 AM–12:00 PM; PN100L — 1:45 PM–5:27 PM 

 

Week 12 – Final Exams 

• Monday, April 20, 2026: PN100 — 5:30 PM–9:12 PM 

• Tuesday, April 21, 2026: BIO100 — 3:45 PM–5:39 PM 

• Wednesday, April 22, 2026: AP100 — 9:00 AM–1:36 PM; AP100L — 2:15 PM–4:09 PM 

• Thursday, April 23, 2026: MA100 — 9:30 AM–12:00 PM; PN100L — 1:45 PM–5:27 PM 
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